Sudwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC Hutte (5020301)
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Anlage
Mondhahnstr. 3, 58762 Altena , Westf
T02352/71942

Sportwart/in
Klose, Andreas
andreas.klose225@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Scholz, Anna
T 01578 6014913 anna-scholz@gmx.de
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Herren 30 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Bruno Miguel Andre Pedro

m +491622502434; brunopedro@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schaefer, Heiko
Sartory, Thorben
Bleiweil, Patrick
Klose, Andreas
Trappe, Klaus Peter
Forster, Daniel
Tierney, Paul
Torres, Juan
Méohling, Jan
Wendland, Marco
Stahlschmidt, Peter
Goseberg, Joel
Bohmann, Marc
Patent, Christopher
Wille, Jirka

Andre Pedro, Bruno Miguel (POR
D)

17 Scherff, Philipp

18 Zmuda, Christian
19 Baltrock, Kai

20 Robrahn, Martin
21 Maas, Tobias
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ID-Nr.

17003508
19157200
18654450
18065586
15752253
17600456
16202828
16855533
16604523
18754271
18654452
19357915
19257074
18654470
19257087
18254544

18154853
18654466
17056482
18156629
19157914

LK DR-Sen.
LK21,5
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK23,2
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK23,8
LK24,2
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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